

ROBINSON BROS. DRILLING CO.

914 VAUGHN BLDG.

MIDLAND, TEXAS

August 23, 1967

New Mexico Oil & Gas Commission
P. O. Box 1980
Hobbs, New Mexico 88240

Gentlemen:

We submit the following deviation surveys for your information.
These surveys were taken on the K.K. Amini, Champlin State Y-1,
Section 26, T-10-S, R-33-E, Lea County, New Mexico.

RECORD OF INCLINATION

Depth (feet)	Inclination (degrees)	Displacement (feet)	Accumulative Displacement (feet)
342	1/4	1.49	1.49
851	1/2	4.44	5.93
1376	3/4	6.87	12.80
1872	3/4	6.49	19.29
2260	3/4	5.07	24.36
2989	3/4	9.54	33.90
3817	3/4	10.83	44.73
4351	3/4	6.99	51.72
4740	3/4	5.09	56.81
5134	3/4	5.15	61.96
5461	2	11.41	73.37
5900	2	15.32	88.69
6092	2-1/2	8.37	97.06
6515	3-1/4	23.97	121.03
6900	2-1/2	16.79	137.82
7376	2-3/4	22.83	160.65
7679	2-1/4	11.89	172.54
8052	2-3/4	17.89	190.43
8316	3-1/4	14.96	205.39
8589	2-3/4	13.09	218.48
8749	3	8.37	226.85
8972	3-1/4	12.64	239.49
9120	3-3/4	9.67	249.16
9428	3-3/4	20.14	269.30
9553	4-1/4	9.26	278.56
9721	4-1/4	12.45	291.01
9863	4	9.90	300.91

TOTAL DISPLACEMENT

300.91

New Mexico Oil & Gas Commission

22
507 10 11 15 August 23, 1967
47

-2-

Certification of personal knowledge Inclination Data:

I hereby certify that I have personal knowledge of the data and facts placed on this form, and that such information given above is true and complete.

C. M. Anderson
C. M. Anderson, Manager
ROBINSON BROS. DRILLING CO.

Sworn and Subscribed to before me, this the 23rd day of August, 1967.

Samuel L. ...
Notary Public in and for
Midland County, Texas